
 Employee Health & Wellness Center 

 Building 800 Medical 

 513-243-3913 

  
 

 Pharmacist 

 Pat Hunt, RPH, PharmD 

 513-243-9268  

 CharlesPat-

rick.Hunt@ge.com  

 

 Physical Therapist 
 Rob Dunham, PT, DPT  

 513-243-3300 

 Rob.Dunham@ge.com 

 

 

 Registered Dietitian  

 Hadley Huffman, RD, LD 

 513 -243-0719 

GE Health & Wellness Resources  
The following  services are available to support you in making informed        

decisions regarding your health. Kristen Barlag, Employee Health & Well-

ness Center Health Educator, can help connect you to the appropriate re-

source.                                                  Kristen.Barlag@ge.com or call 243-

GE Fitness Center 

http://geaefitness.trihealth.com 

   Disability Services 

    Barbara Ann Wagner, RN 

    513-786-5118    

    BarbaraAnn.Wagner@ge.com 

 Wellness & HealthAhead 

 Nancy Kolb, MSOL 

 513-243-4787  

 Nancy.Kolb@ge.com 

    Fitness Center Manager 

    Lynne Haag 

    513-243-0705 

    Lynne.Haag@ge.com 

 

     

    Fitness  Supervisor 

    DuWayne Scott 

    513-243-0729 

    Duwayne.Scott@ge.com 

    Aquatics & Group Fitness 

    Becky Mercado 

    513-243-0768 

    Becky.Mercado@ge.com  

 

 

Additional Employee Resources 

Employee Assistance Program (EAP) 

866-272-6007 

 

WorkLife Connections  
Available to employees with GE Medical Benefits 

877-444-4306 

 

Tobacco Cessation  

Employee Health & Wellness Center 

www.quitnet.com/ge   

Available to employees with GE Medical Benefits 

www.quitnet.com/geaviation   

Available to employees without GE Medical Benefits 

http://libraries.ge.com/download?fileid=114267371101&entity_id=12814396101&sid=101

